
     DRAFT 6/29/21 COI Input Meeting Schedule 

 1st  Public  Input Meeting  2nd  Public  Input  Meeting  3rd  Public  Input Meeting  4th  Public  Input Meeting 

 Outreach Zone  Date Day Time Date Day Time Date Day Time Date Day Time 

 Zone A 7/1/2021 Thursday 12-8pm 8/27/2027 Friday 1-7pm 

 Zone B 7/2/2021 Friday 11-7pm 8/12/2021 Thursday 2-8pm 

 Zone C 6/28/2021 Monday 10-6pm 7/17/2021 Saturday 9-1pm 7/29/2021 Thursday 4-8pm 8/30/2021 Monday 1-7pm 

 Zone D 6/21/2021 Monday 10-6pm 8/21/2021 Saturday 9-3pm 

 Zone E 7/22/2021 Thursday 4-8pm 8/23/2021 Monday 12-6pm 

 Zone F 7/12/2021 Monday 10-6pm 8/4/2021 Wed 2-8pm 8/29/2021 Sunday 9-1pm 

 Zone G 7/20/2021 Tuesday 4-8pm 8/18/2021 Wed 12-6pm 

 Zone H 6/26/2021 Saturday 10-6pm 7/15/2021 Thursday 4-8pm 7/30/2021 Friday 4-8pm 8/15/2021 Sunday 3-7pm 

 Zone I 6/24/2021 Thursday 11-7pm 7/31/2021 Saturday 10-2pm 8/25/2021 Wednesday 2-8pm 

 Zone 

 Zone 

J 

K 

7/8/2021 

7/10/2021 

Thursday 

Saturday 

10-6pm 

10-6pm 

7/24/2021 

8/9/2021 

Saturday 

Monday 

9-1pm 

2-8pm 

9/1/2021 

9/2/2021 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

2-8pm 

1-7pm 

July  15  - 31,  4  hours  virtual 

August  1  - 30,  6  hours  in-person/virtual  hybird  (subject  to  change) 


